Submittal Data Information
Advantage 61 Variable Speed Drive
301-1896
EFFECTIVE: AUGUST 15, 2010 SUPERSEDES:  AUGUST 1, 2010
JOB                        ____________________________________________        ENGINEER               ______________________________
CONTRACTOR                     ___________________________                       REP.                            _____________________________________
SELECTION GUIDE:
In order to provide the most efficient
pump solution to our customers, Taco
is now working with Schneider Electric.
This collaboration brings together
Taco’s pump technology with Schneider
Electric Variable Frequency Drives and
the drive packaging of Square D
enclosures to offer the best overall
pumping solution for our customers.
ITEM NO. MODEL NO. HP/KW. SUPPLY VOLTAGE WEIGHT
OPTION OPTION OPTION
Supply Voltage: Three Phase 200-240V
HP KW Amps
References
(LCD keypad included)
Frame
Size
1 0.75 4.8 ATV61H075M3M (1) 1
2 1.5 8 ATV61HU15M3M (1) 1
3 2.2 11 ATV61HU22M3M (1) 2
4 3 13.7 ATV61HU30M3M (1) 2
5 4 17.5 ATV61HU40M3M (2) 2
7.5 5.5 27.5 ATV61HU55M3M (2) 3
10 7.5 33 ATV61HU75M3M (2) 4
15 11 54 ATV61HD11M3XM (3) 5
20 15 66 ATV61HD15M3XM (3) 5
25 18.5 75 ATV61HD18M3XM (3) 6
30 22 88 ATV61HD22M3XM (3) 6
40 30 120 ATV61HD30M3XM (3) 8
50 37 144 ATV61HD37M3XM (3) 8
60 45 176 ATV61HD45M3XM (3) 8
75 55 221 ATV61HD55M3XM (3)(4) 10
100 75 285 ATV61HD75M3XM (3)(4) 10
125 90 359 ATV61HD90M3XM (3)(4) 11
Supply Voltage: Three Phase 380-480V
HP KW Amps
References
(LCD keypad included)
Frame
Size
1 0.75 2.3 ATV61H075N4M 1
2 1.5 4.1 ATV61HU15N4M 1
3 2.2 5.8 ATV61HU22N4M 1
4 3 7.8 ATV61HU30N4M 2
5 4 10.5 ATV61HU40N4M 2
7.5 5.5 14.3 ATV61HU55N4M 3
10 7.5 17.6 ATV61HU75N4M 3
15 11 27.7 ATV61HD11N4M 4
20 15 33 ATV61HD15N4M 5
25 18.5 41 ATV61HD18N4M 5
30 22 48 ATV61HD22N4M 6
40 30 66 ATV61HD30N4M 7
50 37 79 ATV61HD37N4M 7
60 45 94 ATV61HD45N4M 9
75 55 116 ATV61HD55N4M 9
100 75 160 ATV61HD75N4M 9
125 90 179 ATV61HD90N4M (4) 10
150 110 215 ATV61HC11N4M (4) 10
200 132 259 ATV61HC13N4M (4) 11
250 160 314 ATV61HC16N4M (4) 12
350 220 427 ATV61HC22N4M (4) 13